
Library Events—Spring 2015 

 
Key: S = for all students 
 G = for graduate students 
 F = for faculty & staff 
 
February 11, Wednesday 3:00-4:00PM 

Advanced RefWorks: Customizing 
Bibliographies and Formatting 
Papers (GF)  
Library Paterson Room, 213 

 
February 17, Tuesday 12:30-1:45PM 

E-Books for Everyone! Using  
E-Books for Coursework, Research 
and Teaching (SF)  
Library Paterson Room, 213 
 
February 25, Wednesday 3:45-4:45PM 

Education Research: Using Online 
Education Resources (S)  
1600 Valley Road, Room 1020 
 

February 26, Thursday 12:30-1:30PM 

Statistics Sources: United States 
(S) 1600 Valley Road, Room 1021 
 
February 26, Thursday 12:30-1:30PM 

Streaming Video for Courses (F)
Library Paterson Room, 213 
 
February 26, Thursday 12:30-1:45PM 

Legal Resources Online: Westlaw 
Campus Research and Lexis-Nexis 
Academic (SF)  
1600 Valley Road, Room 1020 

 

March 4, Wednesday 4:00-5:00PM 

Introducing RefWorks and 
RefShare: Building, Generating and 
Sharing Bibliographies (SF)  
Library Paterson Room, 213 
 
March 19, Thursday 12:30-1:45PM 

Locating Grant Funding 
Opportunities and Collaborators 

with the PIVOT Database (F)  
Library Paterson Room, 213 
 
March 24, Tuesday 12:30-1:30PM 

Writing the Business Research 
Paper (S) 
1600 Valley Road, Room 1020 
 
March 25, Wednesday 4:00-5:00PM 

Advanced RefWorks: Customizing 
Bibliographies and Formatting 
Papers (G)  
Library Paterson Room, 213 
 
March 26, Thursday 4:00-5:00PM 

Using SCOPUS for Science and 
Social Science Research (S)  
Library Paterson Room, 213 

 
 
 

 

 

March 31, Tuesday 4:00-5:00PM 

APA-Drop-In (S)  
Library Paterson Room, 213 
 

April 2, Thursday 12:30-1:30PM 

Researching Company and 
Industry Information (S)  
1600 Valley Road, Room 1020 
 
April 7, Tuesday 12:30-1:45PM 

Introducing RefWorks and 
RefShare: Building, Generating, 
and Sharing Bibliographies (SF) 
Library Paterson Room, 213 
 
April 9, Thursday 3:00-4:00PM 

Advanced RefWorks: Customizing 
Bibliographies and Formatting 
Papers (G)  
Library Paterson Room, 213 
 
April 9, Thursday 5:00-6:00PM 

Sociological Research (S) 
Library Paterson Room, 213 
 
April 13, Monday 4:00-5:30PM 

APA Drop-In (S) 
1600 Valley Road, Room 4124 
 

April 14, Tuesday 12:30-1:30PM 

APA Drop-In (S)  
Library Amy Job Classroom,  114A 
 
April 22, Wednesday 4:00-5:30PM 

APA Drop-In (S)  
1600 Valley Road, Room 4124 
 
April 23, Thursday 12:30-1:45PM 

Locating Grant Funding 
Opportunities and Collaborators 
with the PIVOT Database (F) 
1600 Valley Road, Room 1020 

> Schedule research assistance at 
www.wpunj.edu/library - Contact Us 
> Email libresearch@wpunj.edu to 
schedule research assistance 
 
Lending Services 
 973.720.3180 
Reference Desk 
 973.720.2116 
Dean’s Office 
 973.720.2113 
Reference Desk Email 
 refdesk@wpunj.edu 
 
Regular Hours 
Mon—Thurs  7:45am-11:45pm 
Friday  7:45am-10:00pm 
Saturday 8:00am-8:00pm 
Sunday  Noon –11:45pm 
 
Closed 
February 16th 
April 3-5th 
 
Spring Break  
Sunday 3/15  Noon-10:00pm 
M-F 3/16-20 7:45am-10:00pm 
Sa 3/21  8:00am-5:00pm 
 
Exam Hours 
Sunday 4/26 Noon-2:00am 
M-Th 4/27-30 7:45am-2:00am 
Friday 5/1 7:45am-10:00pm 
Sat 5/2  8:00am-8:00pm 
Sunday 5/3 Noon-2:00am 
M-Th 5/4-7 7:45am-2:00am 
Friday 5/8 8:30am-4:30pm 
Sat-Sun 5/9-10  CLOSED 


